
www.blueairinc.com   |    info@blueairinc.com

Bottom Mount Glass Door Reach in

MODEL: BSR23G

D-Series

STANDARD FEATURES

PROJECT :

MODEL # :

ITEM # : QTY :

AVAILABLE W/H :

APPROVAL :

BOTTOM MOUNT COMPRESSOR
The bottom mount compressor structure is placed 
in the coolest possible area, provides quick and 
easy maintenance

OVERSIZED REFRIGERATION SYSTEM

STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR
The excellent quality of stainless steel minimizes 
dents, scratches and rust 

DIGITAL TOTAL MONITORING SYSTEM 
Offers an automatic door alarm system, easy 
temperature adjustment and a simple to control

SELF-CLOSING DOOR

DOUBLE PANE GLASS DOOR

APPROVALS: AVAILABLE AT:

2 Years Parts and Labor
5 Years on Compressor in USA 

WARRANTY

BSR23G 1 23  4 ea 26 3/4” 31” 82 3/8” 1/3 115V/60Hz 6.5

Model Doors
Capacity
(Cu. Ft.) Shelves

Cabinet Dimensions
(inches)

L D H HP Voltage Amps
NEMA
Config.

Cord 
Length 

(ft)

Net 
Weight

(lbs)

NEMA5-15 9.8 302

Conforms to NSF/ANSI 7(ETL)

ed 

s 

l

VER0415



WARRANTY
- 18 Months Parts and Labor, 5 Years on Compressor in USA www.blueairinc.com   |    info@blueairinc.com

MODEL: BSR23G
D-Series

PLAN VIEW

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

* BLUE AIR has the right to change specifications without further notice.

Product Description

Capacity(Cu.ft.)

Exterior Dimensions(WxDxH)

Net Weight(lbs)

Foot

Door Type

Door Stopper

Shelves

Input

Amps

Compressor(Hp)

Refrigerant

Range of Temperature

Easy maintenance

Refrigerator

23

26 3/4" x 31" x 82 3/8"

302

4 Casters

1 Glass Doors (Swing)

NONE

4 ea

AC 115V / 60Hz

6.5A

1/3 HP

R-134a

32~40°F

Sliding Condensing Unit

WITHOUT
HANDLE

• Refrigeration system is optimized to function
   between 32~40°F   

• Air guard on rear wall ensures proper air flow and 
  cooling

• Evaporator fan stops when door open

• Interior fluorescent light

• 4” Diameter swivel casters with brakes(front)

• High density cell polyurethane insulation(CFC Free)

• Accommodates full size bun sheet pans

• 4 Shelves per each door section

• 1“ Adjustable shelving heights

• Door open warning alarm

• Door is equipped with lock

• Durable door gasket with easy replacement

• Double pane glass door 

• Fabric condensation kit
   
   【OPTIONAL】

• Left hinged door 

Bottom Mount Glass Door Reach ins

STANDARD FEATURES

[ TOP VIEW ][ SIDE VIEW ][ FRONT VIEW ]

31

5
5
 3

/
4

2
8
 3

/
8

8
2
 3

/
8

26 3/4

7
7
 3

/
8

5

1
4

5
4
 3

/
4

7
 1
/
2

Digital Control
TEMPERATURE F DOWN UP

DOOR OPEN

32 3/8

       VER0415 


	BSR23G_F
	BSR23G_R

