

PROJECT:	
MODEL #:	
ITEM #:	QTY:
AVAILABLE W/H:	
APPROVAL:	

Bottom Mount Glass Door Reach in

D-Series

MODEL: BSR23G

STANDARD FEATURES

BOTTOM MOUNT COMPRESSOR

The bottom mount compressor structure is placed in the coolest possible area, provides quick and easy maintenance

OVERSIZED REFRIGERATION SYSTEM

STAINLESS STEEL INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR

The excellent quality of stainless steel minimizes dents, scratches and rust

DIGITAL TOTAL MONITORING SYSTEM

Offers an automatic door alarm system, easy temperature adjustment and a simple to control

SELF-CLOSING DOOR

DOUBLE PANE GLASS DOOR



	_	Capacity	ci. I	Cabinet Dimensions (inches)			115 1/16		NEMA	Cord Length	Net Weight	
Model	Doors	(Cu. Ft.)	Shelves	L	D	Н	HP	Voltage	Amps	Config.	(ft)	(lbs)
BSR23G	1	23	4 ea	26 3/4"	31″	82 3/8"	1/3	115V/60Hz	6.5	NEMA5-15	9.8	302



Conforms to NSF/ANSI 7(ETL)

WARRANTY

2 Years Parts and Labor

5 Years on Compressor in USA



AVAILABLE AT:

MODEL: BSR23G

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

I	Product Description	Refrigerator
Ī	Capacity(Cu.ft.)	23
I	Exterior Dimensions(WxDxH)	26 3/4" x 31" x 82 3/8" WITHOUT HANDLE
Ī	Net Weight(lbs)	302
I	Foot	4 Casters
Ī	Door Type	1 Glass Doors (Swing)
I	Door Stopper	NONE
ī	Shelves	4 ea
I	Input	AC 115V / 60Hz
Ī	Amps	6.5A
I	Compressor(Hp)	1/3 HP
ī	Refrigerant	R-134a
I	Range of Temperature	32~40°F
Ī	Easy maintenance	Sliding Condensing Unit
_		

^{*} BLUE AIR has the right to change specifications without further notice.

STANDARD FEATURES

- Refrigeration system is optimized to function between 32~40°F
- Air guard on rear wall ensures proper air flow and cooling
- · Evaporator fan stops when door open
- Interior fluorescent light
- 4" Diameter swivel casters with brakes(front)
- High density cell polyurethane insulation(CFC Free)
- · Accommodates full size bun sheet pans
- 4 Shelves per each door section
- 1" Adjustable shelving heights
- · Door open warning alarm
- Door is equipped with lock
- Durable door gasket with easy replacement
- Double pane glass door
- Fabric condensation kit
 【OPTIONAL】
- · Left hinged door

PLAN VIEW



